R4-E14-WHT
6W LED Lamps
R4-E14-WHT
6W LED Lamps
ELECTRONIC SPECIFICATIONS
PARAMETERS R4-E14-WHT
ELECTRICAL:
OPTICAL:

Irvine, CA 92618 USA
Tel: +(949) 336-6161; Fax: +(949) 336-6165
Email: sales@colorstars.com; Website: www.colorstars.com
Unit: mm
Ø49.20
Ø24
DIMENSIONS
DIAGRAM
49.20
21.20
25.50
26
25
Ø13
72.70
R4-E14-WHT-W-30 320 lm ± 10% 30°
Model Lumen Output
(lm)
Color
Temperature
R4-E14-WHT-W-45 300 lm ± 10% 45°
R4-E14-WHT-D-30 350 lm ± 10% 30°
R4-E14-WHT-D-45 330 lm ± 10% 45°
5500k ±200k
Beam
Angle
R4-E14-WHT-W-50 245 lm ± 10% 50°
R4-E14-WHT-W-L-55 235 lm ± 10% 55°
R4-E14-WHT-D-50 260 lm ± 10% 50°
R4-E14-WHT-D-L-55 245 lm ± 10% 55°
3000k ±200k
2700k ±200k
R4-E14-WHT 6 watt LED lamps, with 4 chips and
an E14 base, feature a new heatsink that allows